
 

 

M5  M5

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R JAMBOREE 0.5 0.5 R JAMBOREE 0.5 0.5

R CANYON VIEW 0.7 1.2 R CANYON VIEW 0.7 1.2

R NEWPORT BLVD 0.9 2.1 R NEWPORT BLVD 0.9 2.1

L SANTIAGO CYN RD 2.4 4.5 L SANTIAGO CYN RD 2.4 4.5

R CANNON 1.8 6.3 R CANNON 1.8 6.3

L VIA ESCOLA 1.0 7.3 L VIA ESCOLA 1.0 7.3

R MEATS 0.5 7.8 R MEATS 0.5 7.8

R NOHL RANCH ROAD 1.9 9.7 R NOHL RANCH ROAD 1.9 9.7

L ANAHEIM HILLS RD 0.8 10.5 L ANAHEIM HILLS RD 0.8 10.5

R SANTA ANA CYN RD 4.5 15.0 R SANTA ANA CYN RD 4.5 15.0

L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 15.7 L GYPSUM CYN 0.7 15.7

L RIVER TRAIL 7.0 22.7 L RIVER TRAIL 7.0 22.7

L LAKEVIEW 0.4 23.1 L LAKEVIEW 0.4 23.1

R
SANTA ANA CYN RD / 

SANTIAGO / WANDA
4.4 27.5 R

SANTA ANA CYN RD / 

SANTIAGO / WANDA
4.4 27.5

L COLLINS / PROSPECT 2.4 29.9 L COLLINS / PROSPECT 2.4 29.9

L FAIRHAVEN 1.0 30.9 L FAIRHAVEN 1.0 30.9

R OLD FOOTHILL 0.1 31.0 R OLD FOOTHILL 0.1 31.0

L BARRETT (circles) 1.1 32.1 L BARRETT (circles) 1.1 32.1

L CRAWFORD CYN 0.5 32.6 L CRAWFORD CYN 0.5 32.6

R CHAPMAN 2.1 34.7 R CHAPMAN 2.1 34.7

R JAMBOREE 0.2 34.9 R JAMBOREE 0.2 34.9

R PARKING LOT 0.1 35.0 R PARKING LOT 0.1 35.0
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